
National lnstitute of Technotogy, Kurukshetra

for Result of Bachelor of rechnology V Semester Mechanical Engineering
examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

Note: SGPA means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Late (Award)

Sr. No.
Code No.

The Result
Mechanrcal E

RollNo.

12016078

12016118

1 20161 39

12016204

Allefforts

Itresh Kumar

Bhut Shubham
Kishorbhai

Kajal

Sourabh

the forowing candidates who appeared in Bachelor of rechnology v semester
neering examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2O22is dettareo as under:-

1

2

3

4

5

o

7

B

I

Technology - tl

Design - ll

Science

Engines and Gas Turbines

Engineering

Energy Systems

Engineering ( Practicat)

Technology - lt (Practicat)

ion Engines and Gas Turbines (practical)

Father's Name

Vijay Kumar

Kishorbhai

Rajkumar

Ranbir

SGPA

7.7200

8.3200

7.9600

7.0400

MEPC-22

MEPC-23

MEPC-24

MEPC-25

MEPE-16

MEPE-20

MELR-18

MELR-19

MELR.2O

CGPA

7.9688

8.7656

8.4688

8.2266

Sr.
No.

1

2

3

4

e been made to pubtish tnis re
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revisd Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering

examinations May/June 2023

The Result o the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester
Mechanical examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A)For Late (Award)

Sr. No. Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

8

9

Prod Technology - ll

Machi Design - ll

Science

Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines

Engineering

Energy Systems

I Engineering ( Practical)

Prod Technology - ll (Practical)

Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines (Practical)

Roll No. Name Father's Name

MEPC-22

MEPC-23

MEPC-24

MEPC-25

MEPE-16

MEPE-20

MELR-18

MELR-19

MELR-20

SGPA CGPASr.
No.

1 12016137

2 12016157

SurampudiTharun Surampudi
Suryanarayana

Dharm Raj Meena Gokul Ram Meena

7.2400

7.0000

7.9297

6.8203

All efforts been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
', the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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