## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.	No. Subje	cts		Code	No.	
1	Production Technology – II					
2	Machir		MEPC-23			
3	Material Science					
4	Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines					
5	Industrial Engineering					
6	Renewable Energy Systems					
7	Industrial Engineering (Practical)					
8	Production Technology – II (Practical)					
9	Interna	Combustion Engines		MELR-19 MELR-20		
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA	
1	12016078	Itresh Kumar	Vijay Kumar	7.7200	7.9688	
2	12016118	Bhut Shubham Kishorbhai	Kishorbhai	8.3200	8.7656	
3	12016139	Kajal	Rajkumar	7.9600	8.4688	
		Sourabh	Ranbir			

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17-October-2023

1 9 OCT 2023

Faculty in charge (Examination)

13. 15/23

AM 19/423

## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revisd

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology V Semester Mechanical Engineering examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

o. Subjec	ts		Code	No.
Product	ion Technology – II		MEPC-22	
Machin	e Design – II		MEPC-23	
Materia	Science		MEPC-24	
Internal	Combustion Engines an		MEPC-25	
Industri	al Engineering		MEPE-16	
Renewa	able Energy Systems		MEPE-20	
Industri	al Engineering (Practical		MELR-18	
Product	ion Technology – II (Pra		MELR-19	
Internal	Combustion Engines an		MELR-20	
Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
12016137	Surampudi Tharun	Surampudi Suryanarayana	7.2400	7.9297
12016157	Dharm Raj Meena	Gokul Ram Meena	7.0000	6.8203
	Product Machine Materia Internal Industri Renewa Industri Product Internal Roll No.	Production Technology – II  Machine Design – II  Material Science Internal Combustion Engines an Industrial Engineering Renewable Energy Systems Industrial Engineering (Practical Production Technology – II (Practical Internal Combustion Engines an Roll No. Name	Production Technology – II  Machine Design – II  Material Science Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines Industrial Engineering Renewable Energy Systems Industrial Engineering (Practical) Production Technology – II (Practical) Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines (Practical)  Roll No. Name Father's Name	Production Technology – II  Machine Design – II  Material Science Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines Industrial Engineering Renewable Energy Systems Industrial Engineering (Practical) Production Technology – II (Practical) Internal Combustion Engines and Gas Turbines (Practical)  Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA  12016137 Surampudi Tharun Surampudi 7.2400 Suryanarayana

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.